TEST & MEASUREMENT
DIGITAL STORAGE OSCILLOSCOPE
Model Number : GOTT-DSO 1000 SERIES
YOUR SOLUTION TO EDUCATION TRAINING SYSTEM www.gott.com.my
FEATURES APPLICATION :
• 500MSa/s & 1GSa/s Sampling Rate
• 2 Channels

(2) Model Answer
(3) Teaching Manuals
ORDERING INFORMATION :
General Terms :
(1) Accessories will be provided where applicable.
(2) Manual & Training will be provided where applicable.
(3) Design & specifications are subject to change without notice.
(4) We reserve the right to discontinue the manufacturing of any product.
Warranty :
2 Years
CODE ITEM
DIGITAL STORAGE OSCILLOSCOPE
MODEL NUMBER
GOTT-DSO 1000 SERIES 047-000
GOTT-DSO-1202CL+ 047-001
GOTT-DSO-1202CML 047-002
GOTT-DSO-1152CML 047-003
GOTT-DSO-1102CML 047-004
GOTT-DSO-1062CML 047-005
GOTT-DSO-1042CML 047-006
GOTT-DSO-1022CL+ 047-007
* Proposed design only, subject to changes without any notice.
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS :
•
•